November 17-20
November 28
November 30
December 5
December 7
December 8
December 9
December 12
December 14-15
January 3
January 5
January 9
January 12
January 16
January 19
January 23
January 26
January 30
February 2
February 5
February 7

Basketball

GSF Tournament

Hannah-Pamplico
Latta

Pee Dee
Hannah-Pamplico

QGreen Sea

Myrtle Beach (girls only)

Latta

Pee Dee Tourney
Andrews
Green Sea
Manning
Dillon
Waccamaw
Georgetown
Loris
Manning
Dillon
Waccamaw
Georgetown

Loris

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Home

TBA
6:15
6:15
6:00
6:15
6:15
12:15
6:15
TBA
6:00
6:15
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00



November 29
December 2
December 6
December 8
December 9
December 12
December 16
December 19
December 21
January 10
January 13
January 17
January 18
January 20
January 23
January 26

Wrestling

Georgetown
Diamond A Duals

St. James

Hartsville

St. James

Carolina Forest
Battle at the Beach
Quad Match

Bridger Strong Classic
North Myrtle Beach
Pee Dee Classic
West Brunswick
Quad Match

Bulldog Duals
Marion & S.Florence

Region Tournament

Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Away

6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
TBD

6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
TBD



November 28
November 30
December 7
December 8
December 9
December 11
December 12
December 20-22
January 4
January 5
January 8
January 11
January 16
January 18
January 22
January 25
January 29
February 1
February 6
February 8
*Denotes Boys Only

JV Basketball

*Hannah-Pamplico

*Latta

*Hannah-Pamplico

*Qreen Sea

**Myrtle Beach

Andrews

*Latta

**Lake City Tournament

Carver’s Bay
*Green Sea
Manning
Dillon
Waccamaw
Georgetown
Loris
Manning
Dillon
Waccamaw
Georgetown

Loris

Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

Away

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
TBD
6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
**Denotes Girls Only



November 27
December 4
December 9
December 11
December 18
January 6
January 8
January 20
January 29

JV Wrestling

Horry County Meet-Loris
Horry County Meet-C. Forest
Shark Duals-St. James

Horry County Meet-Aynor
Horry County Meet-NMB

JV State Qualifier

Horry County Meet-Conway
Carolina Invite-Lexington

Horry County JV Invite-MB

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
5:30 p.m.



Aynor Middle School
B-Team Basketball

November 28 Conway Home 6:00 p.m.
December 4 Loris Home 6:00 p.m.
December 6 Whittemore Park Home 6:00 p.m.
December 11 GSF Away 6:00 p.m.
December 13 Blackwater Away 6:00 p.m.
December 18 North Myrtle Away 6:00 p.m.
January 3 Conway Away 6:00 p.m.
January 8 Loris Away 6:00 p.m.
January 10 Whittemore Park Away 6:00 p.m.
January 17 GSF Home 6:00 p.m.
January 22 Black Water Home 6:00 p.m.
January 24 North Myrtle Home 6:00 p.m.
January 29 HCS Tourney TBD 6:00 p.m.



