

#### Basketball

November 17-20	GSF Tournament	Away	TBA
November 28	Hannah-Pamplico	Away	6:15
November 30	Latta	Away	6:15
December 5	Pee Dee	Home	6:00
December 7	Hannah-Pamplico	Home	6:15
December 8	Green Sea	Home	6:15
December 9	Myrtle Beach (girls only)	Home	12:15
December 12	Latta	Home	6:15
December 14-15	Pee Dee Tourney	Away	TBA
January 3	Andrews	Away	6:00
January 5	Green Sea	Away	6:15
January 9	Manning	Home	6:00
January 12	Dillon	Away	6:00
January 16	Waccamaw	Away	6:00
January 19	Georgetown	Home	6:00
January 23	Loris	Away	6:00
January 26	Manning	Away	6:00
January 30	Dillon	Home	6:00
February 2	Waccamaw	Home	6:00
February 5	Georgetown	Away	6:00
February 7	Loris	Home	6:00



## Wrestling

November 29	Georgetown	Away	6:00 p.m.
December 2	Diamond A Duals	Home	9:00 a.m.
December 6	St. James	Home	6:30 p.m.
December 8	Hartsville	Away	6:00 p.m.
December 9	St. James	Away	9:00 a.m.
December 12	Carolina Forest	Away	6:00 p.m.
December 16	Battle at the Beach	Away	9:00 a.m.
December 19	Quad Match	Home	6:00 p.m.
December 21	Bridger Strong Classic	Away	TBD
January 10	North Myrtle Beach	Away	6:00 p.m.
January 13	Pee Dee Classic	Away	9:00 a.m.
January 17	West Brunswick	Home	6:00 p.m.
January 18	Quad Match	Home	6:00 p.m.
January 20	Bulldog Duals	Away	9:00 a.m.
January 23	Marion & S.Florence	Home	6:00 p.m.
January 26	Region Tournament	Away	TBD



#### JV Basketball

November 28	*Hannah-Pamplico	Away	5:00 p.m.
November 30	*Latta	Away	5:00 p.m.
December 7	*Hannah-Pamplico	Home	5:00 p.m.
December 8	*Green Sea	Home	5:00 p.m.
December 9	**Myrtle Beach	Home	11:00 a.m.
December 11	Andrews	Away	6:00 p.m.
December 12	*Latta	Home	5:00 p.m.
December 20-22	**Lake City Tournament	Away	TBD
January 4	Carver's Bay	Home	6:00 p.m.
January 5	*Green Sea	Away	5:00 p.m.
January 8	Manning	Away	6:00 p.m.
January 11	Dillon	Home	6:00 p.m.
January 16	Waccamaw	Home	6:00 p.m.
January 18	Georgetown	Away	6:00 p.m.
January 22	Loris	Home	6:00 p.m.
January 25	Manning	Home	6:00 p.m.
January 29	Dillon	Away	6:00 p.m.
February 1	Waccamaw	Away	6:00 p.m.
February 6	Georgetown	Home	6:00 p.m.
February 8	Loris	Away	6:00 p.m.
*Denotes Roys Only		**I	Danotas Girls ()

<sup>\*</sup>Denotes Boys Only

<sup>\*\*</sup>Denotes Girls Only



### JV Wrestling

Horry County Meet-Loris	Away	6:00 p.m.
Horry County Meet-C. Forest	Away	6:00 p.m.
Shark Duals-St. James	Away	9:00 a.m.
Horry County Meet-Aynor	Home	6:00 p.m.
Horry County Meet-NMB	Away	6:00 p.m.
JV State Qualifier	Home	9:00 a.m.
Horry County Meet-Conway	Away	6:00 p.m.
Carolina Invite-Lexington	Away	9:00 a.m.
Horry County JV Invite-MB	Away	5:30 p.m.
	Horry County Meet-C. Forest Shark Duals-St. James Horry County Meet-Aynor Horry County Meet-NMB JV State Qualifier Horry County Meet-Conway Carolina Invite-Lexington	Horry County Meet-C. Forest Away Shark Duals-St. James Away Horry County Meet-Aynor Home Horry County Meet-NMB Away JV State Qualifier Home Horry County Meet-Conway Away Carolina Invite-Lexington Away



# Aynor Middle School

#### B-Team Basketball

November 28	Conway	Home	6:00 p.m.
December 4	Loris	Home	6:00 p.m.
December 6	Whittemore Park	Home	6:00 p.m.
December 11	GSF	Away	6:00 p.m.
December 13	Blackwater	Away	6:00 p.m.
December 18	North Myrtle	Away	6:00 p.m.
January 3	Conway	Away	6:00 p.m.
January 8	Loris	Away	6:00 p.m.
January 10	Whittemore Park	Away	6:00 p.m.
January 17	GSF	Home	6:00 p.m.
January 22	Black Water	Home	6:00 p.m.
January 24	North Myrtle	Home	6:00 p.m.
January 29	HCS Tourney	TBD	6:00 p.m.